Blutspenden in 30855 Langenhagen bis zum 23.09.2024

Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Mo
Di
Mo

22.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2024
10:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2024
13:00-19:00 Uhr

26.07.2024
13:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.09.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

17.09.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Langenhagen 30855 - Godshorn
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Spielplatzweg 20

Langenhagen 30855

Tagungsraum Cockpit Flughafen Hannover

Flughafenstral3e 4

Langenhagen 30853
City Center
Marktplatz 7

Langenhagen 30853
City Center
Marktplatz 7

Langenhagen 30855 - Krahenwinkel
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Auf dem Moorhofe 6

Langenhagen 30853
IGS
Konrad-Adenauer-StralRe 21/23

Langenhagen 30855 - Engelbostel
Luhmann's Gasthaus Zur Post
Hannoversche StralRe 182

Langenhagen 30851
Friedrich-Ebert-Schule
Hindenburgstral3e 79

Langenhagen 30855 - Godshorn
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Spielplatzweg 20



